[ GPE - Compétition FITA - INDOOR 2x18M 27-28/10/2018 |
RESULTATS

Nom Club wuwe TOTAL s1  sS2

Compound Dame Senior 1

Chaval Anne Sophie ANT  Antoing 84D00904 559 278 281

Compound Dame Cadette

Demey Louise ISS Ice Smart Sport 013008 546 276 270

Compound Dame Junior

Amani Dalila Warda FOA Anderlecht 98D00012 556 279 277

Compound Dame Maitre

Mariuz Martine CEN  Fleurus 59D00998 528 257 271

Compound Homme Senior 1 (<= 35 ans)

Allaert Nick ISS Ice Smart Sport 013009 569 283 286
Wattiez Anthony ANT  Antoing 92H00908 564 283 281

Compound Homme Senior 2 (=> 36 ans)

Clerebaut Philippe FOA  Anderlecht 76H00023 576 287 289
El Cheikh Louai GPE Evere 77H00249 564 281 283
Strens Alain FOA  Anderlecht 73H00077 553 277 276
Demey Dominiek ISS Ice Smart Sport 013007 549 277 272

Compound Homme Cadet

Wattiez Axel ANT  Antoing 02H00918 542 268 274

Compound Homme Maitre

Wattiez Eddy ANT  Antoing 67H00909 570 285 285
Laporte Jean Claude GSR Grand Serment 62H00101 569 281 288
Van Acker Roger DVS Zelzate 814011 565 280 285
Vandergucht Patrick GSR Grand Serment 61H00140 564 281 283
Slooven Philippe CEN  Fleurus 64H01002 554 275 279
Van Vlanderen Marc DVS Zelzate 814044 551 270 281

Compound Hommes Open

Latrach llias CMA  Braine L'Alleud 90H04339 526 256 270
Fontyn Thierry CMA Braine L'Alleud 71H00665 525 263 262

Compound Vétéran

Paterakis Akylas FOA  Anderlecht 58H00065 559 277 282

Sienart Chris DVS Zelzate 814049 558 277 281

Prieels Philippe GSR Grand Serment 53H00131 546 270 276

Denayer Jean FOA  Anderlecht 48H00037 545 271 274
M s IECH ®
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Nom

Depoorter Jean Marie
Mortier Willy

Detienne Jean Claude
Eudier Jean Pierre
Henin Christian
Semmeling Jean
Recurve Dame Cadette
Van Bever Charlotte
Recurve Dame Maitre

Peeren Isabelle
Maertens Catherine

Recurve Dame Vétéran

Billet Marie Louise

Recurve Homme Senior 1

Bollen Olivier

Club

GPE
FOA
CEN
GPE
CEN
FOA

FOA

GSR
GSR

FOA

ACM

Recurve Homme Senior 2 (=> 36 ans)

Roeckx Kurt
Deshorme Michel

Recurve Homme Maitre
Lejoly Daniel

Bonte Lode

Tomassin Charles

Leb Jean Louis

Recurve Vétéran

Van Assche Pierre

Wiggeleer Patrick
Delnatte Georges

M s

GPE
GSR

LIE
BRI
SSC
GPE

GPE
GSR
LIE

Evere
Anderlecht
Fleurus
Evere
Fleurus
Anderlecht

Anderlecht

Grand Serment
Grand Serment

Anderlecht

Qupeye

Evere
Grand Serment

Liege

Brigands Ingelm.

Charleroi
Evere

Evere
Grand Serment
Liege

Nr Ligue

56H00109
52H00062
51H00989
46H00237
58H00999
47H00076

03D03294

59D00095
64D00141

50D00017

84H01806

77H04232
72H00167

61H01549
001002

66H01275
67H00250

48H00236
56H00094
58H02914
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TOTAL

541
535
529
522
518
448

463

538
504

465

542

487
469

565
553
541
431

515
500
449

S1

7

Hits

10

va

264
266
273
260
264
238

230

265
244

229

266

236
233

286
277
271
211

261
245
236

277
269
256
262
254
210

233

273
260

236

276

251
236

279
276
270
220

254
255
213



